10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Department Chair

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Full-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Community Services
Specialist Il

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Total Wages
$116,258

$115,759

$106,580

$94,936

$90,986

$58,989

$33,571

$32,228

$29,784

$29,755

$27,875

$26,281

$25,962

$24,126

$22,815

$22,796

$21,937

$20,435



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

$19,925

$19,417

$19,300

$17,396

$17,024

$15.313

$14,610

$14,484

$14,248

$14,209

$14,206

$14,204

$14,118

$14,104

$14,089

$14,088

$10,631

$9,695



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

$9,548

$8,118

$7,722

$7,427

$7,425

$7,395

$7,325

$7,212

$7,097

$7,082

$6,486

$5,840

$4,793

$4,672

$4,572

$4,127

$3,822

$3,686



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Part-Time Faculty

Part-Time Faculty

Professional Art Model

Professional Art Model

Professional Art Model

Art Model W/Costume

Art Model W/Costume

Student Worker (Work Study)

Professional Art Model

Professional Art Model

Professional Art Model

Professional Art Model

Art Model W/Costume

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

Design Technology

$3,569

$3,377

$1,699

$1,344

$853

$329

$149

$136

$86

$86

$55

$55



