	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Department Chair		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$116,258
2.	Full-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$115,759
3.	Full-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$106,580
4.	Full-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$94,936
5.	Full-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$90,986
6.	Part-Time Faculty	Community Services Specialist II	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$58,989
7.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$33,571
8.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$32,228
9.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$29,784
10.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$29,755
11.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$27,875
12.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$26,281
13.	Full-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$25,962
14.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$24,126
15.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$22,815
16.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$22,796
17.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$21,937
18.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$20,435

19.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$19,925
20.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$19,417
21.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$19,300
22.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$17,396
23.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$17,024
24.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$15,313
25.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,610
26.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,484
27.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,248
28.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,209
29.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,206
30.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,204
31.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,118
32.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,104
33.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,089
34.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$14,088
35.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$10,631
36.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$9,695

37.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$9,548
38.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$8,118
39.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,722
40.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,427
41.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,425
42.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,395
43.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,325
44.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,212
45.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,097
46.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$7,082
47.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$6,486
48.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$5,840
49.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$4,793
50.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$4,672
51.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$4,572
52.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$4,127
53.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$3,822
54.	Part-Time Faculty	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$3,686

55.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$3,569
56.	Part-Time Faculty		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$3,377
57.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$1,699
58.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$1,344
59.	Professional Art Model	Art Model W/Costume	Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$853
60.	Art Model W/Costume		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$329
61.	Art Model W/Costume		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$149
62.	Student Worker (Work Study)		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$136
63.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$86
64.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$86
65.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$55
66.	Professional Art Model		Santa Monica Community College District	Design Technology	\$55